
DISCOVER NEW YORK
EXPLORE DOWNTOWN EXPLORE HARLEM LIBERTY CRUISE

EXPLORE UPTOWN DISCOVER NYC BY NIGHT STATUE OF LIBERTY AND ELLIS ISLAND

EXPLORE BROOKLYN SIGHTSEEING CRUISES

EXPLORE DOWNTOWN  |  LIVE GUIDES & RECORDED COMMENTARY EXPLORE UPTOWN  |  LIVE GUIDES & RECORDED COMMENTARY EXPLORE BROOKLYN  |  LIVE GUIDES & RECORDED COMMENTARY  EXPLORE HARLEM  |  LIVE GUIDES & RECORDED COMMENTARY DISCOVER NEW YORK BY NIGHT  |  �LIVE GUIDES & RECORDED COMMENTARY

The Big Bus Welcome Center is here to help you 
make the most of your visit to New York

WELCOME CENTER

MADAME TUSSAUDS
234 W 42ND ST. (BETWEEN 7TH & 8TH AVE.) 
HOURS: 8:00 AM TO 5:00 PM

EXPLORE BROOKLYN  10AM, 12PM, 2PM  (FALL/WINTER) &  
10AM TO 3PM - EVERY HOUR (SPRING/SUMMER)  

STOP FIRST BUS LAST BUS

25 STATUE OF LIBERTY/ BATTERY PARK - STATE ST & 
BRIDGE ST | IN FRONT OF THE TRAIN SUBWAY ENTRANCE 10:00AM 2:00PM

26 BARCLAYS CENTER - FLATBUSH AVE BETWEEN DEAN ST & 
BERGEN ST | IN FRONT OF 202 FLATBUSH AVE 10:32AM 2:32PM

27 GRAND ARMY PLAZA - GRAND ARMY PLAZA ON FLATBUSH 
AVE | CLOSE TO THE MTA STOP 10:37AM 2:37PM

28 ONE WORLD OBSERVATORY - FULTON ST & CHURCH ST: 
HOP- OFF ONLY | BEHIND ST PAUL'S CHAPEL 11:20AM 3:20PM

EXPLORE HARLEM  10AM, 12PM, 2PM (FALL/WINTER) & 
10AM TO 3PM - EVERY HOUR (SPRING/SUMMER) 

STOP FIRST BUS LAST BUS

29 COLUMBUS CIRCLE - CENTRAL PARK & COLUMBUS CIRCLE  
| SOUTHWEST CORNER OF CENTRAL PARK 10:00AM 2:00PM

30
AMERICAN MUSEUM OF NATURAL HISTORY -  
CENTRALPARK WEST & W 80TH ST  
| ACROSS THE STREET FROM THE MUSEUM

10:13AM 2:13PM

31 CATHEDRAL OF ST. JOHN THE DIVINE - AMSTERDAM AVE & 
W 112TH ST | OUTSIDE CATHEDRAL OF ST JOHN THE DIVINE 10:26AM 2:26PM

32 APOLLO THEATER / HARLEM - W 125TH ST & FREDERICK 
DOUGLASS BLVD | IN FRONT OF ADIDAS STORE 10:42AM 2:42PM

DISCOVER NYC BY NIGHT
6PM TO 8PM (FALL/WINTER) & 7PM TO 9PM (SPRING/SUMMER) 

STOP FIRST BUS

33 M&M’S WORLD - 7TH AVE & W 48TH ST | OUTSIDE THE M&M’S STORE 6:00pm

STATUE OF LIBERTY & 
ELLIS ISLAND FERRY 
Includes access to the Liberty & Ellis  
Island grounds and a FREE audio tour. 
Ferry tickets must be picked up at the Big Bus Welcome 
Center located within Madame Tussauds, closest to  
stop        (234 W 42ND St.)

Not applicable for New York Pass, Explorer Pass  
or Big Pass holders.

1

10
28

9 8
7 6

5 4 2

12

17

18

29

31

32

20 1921

3

14 33

22

11
25

30

518-333-7747   |   newyork@bigbustours.com   |   www.bigbustours.com All routes are subject to change or cancellation due to events beyond our control. PLEASE LOOK AFTER YOUR TICKET - IF YOU LOSE IT, YOU LOSE YOUR RIDE!

Images shown depict wax figures created and owned by Madame Tussauds. Madame Tussauds reserves the right to 
close and/or alter any part of the facilities without prior notice. ©2018 Merlin Entertainments. ©MARVEL 2018.

A TICKET AGENT IS LOCATED AT THIS STOP BETWEEN 9:00AM - 4:30PM

26

27 2
3

1 14
15

3316

13

Hop on Discover. See the city at 
your own pace with your choice 
of a 1, 2 or 3 day ticket, featuring 
4 hop-on, hop-off routes and a 
panoramic night tour. Experience 
the highlights of the Big Apple 
from the top of our bus, including 
Times Square, the Empire State 
Building, Central Park, Brooklyn 
Bridge and many more!

Hop off Explore. Get off the bus at 
any time to visit New York’s famous 
landmarks or walk around and soak 
up the rich culture and history of the 
city’s many different neighborhoods. 
Wander through Wall St. to see the 
infamous Stock Exchange, eat your 
way through Little Italy or visit some 
of the city’s most loved attractions.  
Big Bus Tours really is the best way to 
explore all that New York has to offer. 

TO DISCOVER AND EXPLORE THE BIG APPLE

Download the FREE Big Bus Tours App
• Real-time bus tracking
• �Detailed map stop-by-stop 

route overview
• Bus timings
• Landmark and attraction info
• Service push notifications
• �Locate-Me functionality 

Find your exact Iocation in the  
city and the nearest bus stop

FREE WIFI

LIVE BUS TRACKER

BIG SMILES
Share your photos for a chance to be 
featured on our social pages.

#bigbustours

RECORDED COMMENTARY

 x10

DOWNTOWN

TOUR STARTS 
•   HERE    •  

16

24

13

1

EXPLORE DOWNTOWN 
8AM TO 5PM (FALL/WINTER) & 8AM TO 6PM (SPRING/SUMMER)

STOP FIRST BUS

1 TIMES SQUARE EAST - W 42ND ST & BROADWAY  
| IN FRONT OF THE KNICKERBOCKER HOTEL 08:03AM

2 5TH AVENUE MIDTOWN - 5TH AVE & W 37TH ST  
| OUTSIDE THE REEBOK STORE 08:10AM

3 EMPIRE STATE BUILDING / KOREATOWN - 5TH AVE & W 32ND ST  
| IN FRONT OF THE CVS PHARMACY 08:14AM

4 FLATIRON DISTRICT - 5TH AVE & W 23RD ST  
| IN FRONT OF EISENBERGS SANDWICH SHOP 08:20AM

5 UNION SQUARE - 5TH AVE & W 15TH ST | NEAR 96 5TH AVE 08:25AM

6 NOHO / GREENWICH - BROADWAY & BLEECKER ST | IN FRONT OF 640 
BROADWAY, ACROSS THE STREET FROM URBAN OUTFITTERS 08:33AM

7 SOHO - BROADWAY & SPRING ST | IN FRONT OF THE NIKE STORE 08:35AM

8 CHINATOWN / LITTLE ITALY - LAFAYETTE ST & WALKER ST | IN FRONT 
OF 100 LAFAYETTE ST 08:41AM

9
BROOKLYN BRIDGE / CITY HALL - PARK ROW & BEEKMAN ST  
| ACROSS FROM 33 PARK ROW 
HOP OFF HERE FOR ONE WORLD OBSERVATORY AND 9/11 MEMORIAL & MUSEUM

08:50AM

10 WALL STREET / CHARGING BULL - BROADWAY & WALL ST  
| SOUTHWEST CORNER NEAR RECTOR ST 08:55AM

11 STATUE OF LIBERTY / BATTERY PARK - STATE ST & BRIDGE ST |  
IN FRONT OF THE TRAIN SUBWAY ENTRANCE 09:01AM

12 CIRCLE LINE SIGHTSEEING - 42ND ST & 12TH AVE | IN FRONT OF THE 
LUCKY STRIKE BOWLING ALLEY 09:41AM

13 RESTAURANT ROW - 8TH AVE & 46TH ST  
| ACROSS FROM BRASSERIE ATHENEE RESTAURANT 09:55AM

14 M&M’S WORLD - 7TH AVE & W 48TH ST | OUTSIDE THE M&M’S STORE 10:09AM

MIDTOWNEXPLORE BROOKLYN

EXPLORE UPTOWN  
9AM TO 5PM (FALL/WINTER) & 8AM TO 6PM (SPRING/SUMMER)

STOP FIRST BUS

15 TIMES SQUARE NORTH - 7TH AVE & W 50TH ST | IN FRONT OF MAJESTIC 09:03AM

16 TIMES SQUARE EAST - W 42ND ST & BROADWAY | IN FRONT OF THE 
KNICKERBOCKER HOTEL 09:10AM

17 GRAND CENTRAL TERMINAL - E 42ND ST BETWEEN PARK AVE & 
LEXINGTON AVE | BETWEEN THE BOWERY SAVINGS BANK AND TD BANK 09:20AM

18 MIDTOWN EAST - E 49TH ST BETWEEN 3RD AVE & LEXINGTON AVE |  
IN FRONT OF CITIBANK 09:27AM

19 THE METROPOLITAN MUSEUM OF ART - 5TH AVE & E 83RD ST | OUTSIDE 
THE MUSEUM NEAR 83RD ST 09:45AM

20 THE FRICK MUSEUM - 5TH AVE & E 72ND ST | OPPOSITE 905 5TH AVE 09:57AM

21 CENTRAL PARK ZOO - 5TH AVE & E 66TH ST | OPPOSITE 845 5TH AVE 10:02AM

22 COLUMBUS CIRCLE - CENTRAL PARK & COLUMBUS CIRCLE | SOUTHWEST 
CORNER OF CENTRAL PARK, NEXT TO MAINE MONUMENT 10:14AM

23 MADAME TUSSAUDS - W 42ND ST & 8TH AVE | IN FRONT OF PATRICK’S  
OYSTER BAR 10:25AM

24 BROADWAY THEATER DISTRICT - W 46TH ST & BROADWAY | IN FRONT 
OF THE T-MOBILE STORE 10:35AM

Mannahatta is said to be from the Lenape 
people, which may have meant ‘island of many 
hills’; today the island is known as Manhattan.
DARIUS Guide

NO LUGGAGE

PLEASE BE ADVISED THAT LUGGAGE IS NOT PERMITTED ON BOARD ANY BUS, WE APOLOGIZE FOR THE INCONVENIENCE

UPTOWN

TOUR STARTS 
•   HERE    •  

24

23

Does not include access 
to Liberty and Ellis Island

23

LIVE GUIDES

   2           3           4           5           6           7           8           9          10         11

COMMENTARY CHANNELS:

15

UPGRADE YOUR  
BIG BUS TICKET
1 DAY AND 2 DAY OPTIONS AVAILABLE*

ASK ANY BIG BUS AGENT HOW TO 
UPGRADE YOUR TICKET TODAY

NYC_MAR20_14pp_rllfold_BIGPASS_CSR_270220.indd   2NYC_MAR20_14pp_rllfold_BIGPASS_CSR_270220.indd   2 27/02/2020   10:1127/02/2020   10:11


